DATA SHEET
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 345-5885 • Fax: (973) 328-3130 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
            © Polytron Devices, Inc., 2-24-2020
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
•	 �1600Vdc Isolation Voltage
•	 �2:1 Input Range
•	 �Internal EN55032 Class A Filter

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number*
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
9 - 18 2.5 3500 50 82 TWA12-12S25 2000
9 - 18 3.3 3500 60 84 TWA12-12S33 2000
9 - 18 5.1 2400 53 86 TWA12-12S5 2000
9 - 18 12 1000 15 86 TWA12-12S12 430
9 - 18 15 800 17 86 TWA12-12S15 300
18 - 36 2.5 3500 36 83 TWA12-24S25 2000
18 - 36 3.3 3500 36 85 TWA12-24S33 2000
18 - 36 5.1 2400 35 87 TWA12-24S5 2000
18 - 36 12 1000 16 87 TWA12- 24S12 430
18 - 36 15 800 17 87 TWA12-24S15 300
36 - 75 2.5 3500 10 83 TWA12-48S25 2000
36 - 75 3.3 3500 14 85 TWA12-48S33 2000
36 - 75 5.1 2400 23 87 TWA12-48S5 2000
36 - 75 12 1000 11 87 TWA12-48S12 430
36 - 75 15 800 5 87 TWA12-48S15 300
9 - 18 ±5 ±1200 24 82 TWA12-12-5 ±1250
9 - 18 ±12 ±500 19 87 TWA12-12-12 ±200
9 - 18 ±15 ±400 24 87 TWA12-12-15 ±120
18 - 36 ±5 ±1200 15 83 TWA12-24-5 ±1250
18 - 36 ±12 ±500 15 88 TWA12-24-12 ±200
18 - 36 ±15 ±400 18 88 TWA12-24-15 ±120
36 - 75 ±5 ±1200 6 83 TWA12-48-5 ±1250
36 - 75 ±12 ±500 6 88 TWA12-48-12 ±200
36 - 75 ±15 ±400 6 88 TWA12-48-15 ±120
DC-DC CONVERTERS
2:1 INPUT, SMD PACKAGE, 12 WATTS
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
TWA12 SERIES